## **%**(\*\

## STATE OF OREGON WATER WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537,765)



MAY 6 1991

Lar All Erra 44

395/BE35 aa

WEST THE RESOURCES ISTART CARD) # 2632

(1) QWNER	: 01	Well	(9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:						
Name Chaule	s Chexi	12.	County Klamath Latitude Longitude						
Address /005	7 C. Lang	State OF	Township 272	Nor S, Range	de_		E or W	, WM.	
City Bonan		21816 Q L	•	NE 4					
(2) TYPE O			Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision						
New Well		Recondition	Abandon	Street Address of	Well (or nearest address) _				
(3) DRILL N									
Rotary Air	Rotary Mud	☐ Cable			WATER LEVEL	:			
U Other			98 ft. below land surface. Date 4-16-91						
(4) PROPOS			Artesian pressure lb. per square inch. Date						
		Industrial 🗶		(11) WATER	BEARING ZONI	ES:			
***************************************		Other			as first found				
(5) BORE H	OLE CONST	RUCTION:	1115	Depth at which water w		1 -			
pecial Construction	napproval Yes S	Depth of Co	mpleted Well 765 ft.	From	To		nated Flor		SWL 46
Explosives used	pecial Construction approval  Yes No Depth of Comple  Yes No Depth of Comple  Type Amount			1851 1051 3000			GPA	o GPM	
HOLE		SEAL	Amount	100	705	3,00	X) G	2M	98
Diameter From	To Cemen	al From	To sacks or pounds	1		<del> </del>			<del> </del>
17" 0	171 Cemen	1 0 /	7/ 130 Sacks	(19) WELL I	)C.	<u> </u>			1
12" 171				(12) WELL LO	Ground elevat	tion			
8" 230	965				Material		From	То	SWL
				Soil			0	5	
_		□в□с□	D L E	Brown S	andstone.		5	20	
				Krown St	na/e_		20	26	
	ft. to				un Sandsto	ne	26	48	ļ
		ft. Size of gra	vel	Havel Brow			48	70	
(6) CASING				Light Brow	in Clay		76	108	<del> </del>
Casing: 12"	From To 17/		tic Welded Threaded	Blue Cla			108	120	<del> </del>
Casing:	10 11/11	250 X 0	_		ale		120	129	↓
					Sandstone	<u>-</u>	129	195	<b></b>
			_		salt W.B.		185	290	98'
Liner:				- A	own Rock		290	295	98'
				Hawl Bas			295	337	981
Final location of sho	e(a)(a)9e				Salt		337	395	98
7) PERFOR	RATIONS/SC	REENS:		ta Sand (4	B)	395	405	98'	
☐ Perforation			TO PROMISE hands	Blue Sha	le	, <b>.</b>	405	465	1
☐ Screens		Ma	terial						
	Slot	Tele/ni	ne.						
From TE	CEIVEDIB	ADEPAND size	Casing Liner						
	<del>  </del>								<u> </u>
<u> </u>	1111 0 5	0014	_						ļ
	10425	KU14						<b></b>	<b></b>
	<del>                                     </del>			1-2-2	_61		17.7	10	
	SALEM,	OB T	_ 0 0	Date started 7-0	Com	pleted	7-16	6-9/	
(O) WEST T (E)					Well Constructor Ce				
		um testing time	B 18 1 hour Flowing		he work I performed o				
🔀 Pump	☐ Bailer	☐ Air	☐ Artesian	standards. Materials	s well is in compliant used and information	reported	oregon above as	weii coni re true to	atruction my best
Yield gal/min	Drawdown	Drill stem at	Time	knowledge and belief					
1700	165		1 hr.	1 M M	1 - th	V	VWC Ny	mber 19 -30-9	34
1500	155		3 hoous	Signed III	2 Min	D	ate _4	-30-9	<u></u>
Test By	Valley Pu	מנונו			eli Constructor Certi				
Temperature of water	240	Depth Artesian	Flow Found	I accept respon	sibility for the constru	ction, al	eration,	or aban	donment
-	work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above.  Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom work performed during this tipge is in compliance with Oregon w								gon well
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?   Too little construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge.								edge and	
Salty Mudd		belief.	( Barrens)	M V	vwc ny	mber &	513		
Depth of strata:				Signed	inameed		ate <u>4</u>	20-4	<u> </u>
ODICINAL & PIDE	TCODY WATER	DESCRIBERS DEPA	POTMENT PROOF	ND CORY CANOTERIO	TOP THIPD CO		WWW CER		

DEC 23 1991 40s/ Klam STATE OF OREGON WATER WELL REPORT 10364 START CARD) | W-26536 Well Number: 3 (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: (1) OWNER: Name Richard A. Smith County Klamath Latitude Address 10166 B. Langell VIY. Rd. 13B Township 40S NorR Range Bor W. WML **74** 97623 State OR." Cky Bonanzä NE NE (2) TYPE OF WORK: ... Block .. Street Address of Well (or nespest address) 10166 R. Lancell Abandon Recondition New Well Deepen | Vly. Rd. (3) DRILL METHOD Rotary Mut Cable (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: Other 16 ft. below land aurface. Date 9/4/91 (4) PROPOSED USE: Date \_\_\_\_ Artesian piesoure ..... . Ib. per square inch. ☐ Domestic Community I Industrial II Irrigation (11) WATER BEARING ZONES: ☐ Injection ... ☐ Other \_\_\_\_ ☐ Thermal Depth at which water was first found. (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: recial Construction approval Yes No **Estimated Flow Rate** SWI. Depth of Completed Well 524 R. From To 245' 524' 1900 GPM 16' Explosives used 

CX Type \_\_\_ HOLE Diameter From To 20° 0 129 Material Te 0 1129 Cement 95 Sacks (12) WELL LOG: 16" 129 270 Ground elevation . 12" 160 31 Material SWL Prom 10" 315 440 Sandy Soil Ω Hore But se AAAQ & 5.24 DA DB DIC DD DB Brown Sandstone 16 Yellow Clay 16 22 Rackfill placed from ..... Material -ft. to ... 55 22 Brown Sandstone & Clay Gravel placed from \_ Size of gravel 55 80 Coarse Brown Sandstone (6) CASING/LINER: 80 124 Yellow Claystone 124 150 Grev Basalt Carine 16" 150 172 Brick Red Rock 172 245 Grey Basalt 245 265 Grev Basalt w/Sandy Clay 265 280 280 295 295 305 305 375 .. 0 16' Blue Rock & Clay П 16 Blue Clay 16' Brown Clay & Pumice 16' . (a) sode to enimond facil Blue Clav Hard Black & Brown rock 375 524 16' 7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: ☐ Perforations ☐ Screens JUL 2 5 2014 SALEM, OR . Completed 11/14/91 Date started 7/30/91 onded) Water Well Constructor Certification: (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or ☐ Aztesian Pump □ Ab ☐ Reffer Yield gal/min Drill otom at Time Drawdown

domment of this well is in compliance with Oregon well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief.

WWC Number 1452 Date 12/8/91

d) Water Well Co tructor Certification:

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. all work performed during this tir this time is in compliance with Oregon well WWC Number 693

Date 12/8/91

THIRD COPY - CUSTOMER

ORIGINAL & PIRST COPY - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Did any strata contain water not suitable for interided use? 

Too little

Yes Bywheen

184' Test pumped by Valley Pump.

Salty | Maddy | Oder | Colored | Other

1900

SECOND COPY CONSTRUCTOR

I br.

... Depth Artesian Plow Pound

Well agreement between Richard A. Smith and Henry C.G. Cheyne.

It is agreed that Henry C.G. Cheyne will have access and sole use of the irrigation well (Klam 10364) owned by Richard A. Smith for the 2014 irrigation season (May 1 - October 1).

Well location: NE1/4 NE1/4 Section 2, T 40S, R 13E WM, 40 feet south and 275 feet west from the NE corner, Section 2.

Henry C.G. Cheyne agrees to pay all electrical bills and all maintenance costs associated with the well (Klam 10364) for the 2014 irrigation season.

Richard A. Smith

Date 2-19-2014

Date 2-19-2014

Henry C.G. Cheyne

RECEIVED BY OWRD

JUL 25 2014

SALEM, OR